chime

Michael Bowman
52 E Timonium Rd

Luthvle Timon, MD 21093

Summary

Beginning balance on August 01, 2024

Deposits

ATM Withdrawals

Purchases
Adjustments

Transfers

Round Up Transfers

Fees

SpotMe Tips

Ending balance on August 31, 2024

Transactions

TRANSACTION
DATE

8/30/2024

8/30/2024

8/30/2024

8/29/2024

DESCRIPTION

$1,021.73
$2,213.58
-$100.00
-$2,310.43
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
-$3.00
$821.88

Visa Money Transfer - Bowman Michael
VISA MONEY TRANSFER - BOWMAN MICHAEL - OTHER

DEBIT

Bowman Michael

PAYPAL *BOWMAN MICHAEL VISA DIRECT CAUS

SpotMe Tip

ShopRite

TYPE

Deposit

Purchase

Tip

Purchase
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AMOUNT

$117.90

-$120.00

-$3.00

-$9.35

NET
AMOUNT

$117.90

-$120.00

-$3.00

-$9.35

(844) 244-6363

SETTLEMENT
DATE

8/30/2024

8/31/2024

8/30/2024

8/30/2024



8/29/2024

8/28/2024

8/28/2024

8/28/2024

8/28/2024

8/28/2024

8/28/2024

8/28/2024

8/17/2024

8/17/2024

8/16/2024

8/14/2024

8/14/2024

8/14/2024

8/11/2024

8/10/2024

8/10/2024

8/09/2024

8/09/2024

8/06/2024

8/05/2024

8/05/2024

8/05/2024

SHOPRITE OF TIMONIUM S1LUTHERVILLETMMDUS

CashnetUSA
CASHNET USA 888-8019075 ILUS

Bowman Michael
PAYPAL *BOWMAN MICHAEL VISA DIRECT CAUS

Bowman Michael
PAYPAL *BOWMAN MICHAEL VISA DIRECT CAUS

Aldi
ALDI 71142 TIMONIUM MDUS

Hair Cuttery
HAIR CUTTERY 3871 TIMONIUM MDUS

Fidelity investm
FIDELITY INVESTM

ATM Withdrawal
100 W PADONIA RD TIMONIUM MDUS

Ssa treas 310
SSA TREAS 310

Aldi
ALDI 71192 COCKEYSVILLE MDUS

Google
GOOGLE *FLEXTECH INC 855-836-3987 CAUS

Yahoo *Plus Support
YAHOO *PLUSSUPPORT 800-361-5610 VAUS

ShopRite
SHOPRITE OF TIMONIUM S1LUTHERVILLETMMDUS

Aldi
ALDI 71192 COCKEYSVILLE MDUS

Actblue* Kamala.Harris
ACTBLUE* KAMALA.HARRIS HTTPSSECURE.AMAUS

Yahoo *Mail Plus
YAHOO *MAIL PLUS 866-562-7228 CAUS

Amazon
AMAZON PRIME*RMOFN1Q52 AMZN.COM/BILLWAUS

Proton
PROTON GENEVA CH

Aldi
ALDI 71192 COCKEYSVILLE MDUS

Giant
GIANT 0128 LUTHERVILLE MDUS

Samsclub
SAMSCLUB #6239 TIMONIUM MDUS

ShopRite
SHOPRITE OF TIMONIUM S1LUTHERVILLETMMDUS

Aci*Lendmark Financial
ACI*LENDMARK FINANCIAL 866-413-8340 GAUS

Goodrx Gold

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Deposit

ATM

Withdrawal

Deposit

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase
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-$21.39

-$994.48

-$25.00

-$37.73

-$33.60

$84.68

-$100.00

$2,011.00

-$15.41

-$7.41

-$5.29

-$4.14

-$7.35

-$4.00

-$5.00

-$15.89

-$4.99

-$8.97

-$250.99

-$5.28

-$14.17

-$141.40

-$9.99

-$21.39

-$994.48

-$25.00

-$37.73

-$33.60

$84.68

-$100.00

$2,011.00

-$15.41

-$7.41

-$5.29

-$4.14

-§7.35

-$4.00

-$5.00

-$15.89

-$4.99

-$8.97

-$250.99

-$5.28

-$14.17

-$141.40

-$9.99

8/31/2024

8/29/2024

8/29/2024

8/29/2024

8/29/2024

8/28/2024

8/29/2024

8/28/2024

8/18/2024

8/19/2024

8/17/2024

8/15/2024

8/15/2024

8/14/2024

8/12/2024

8/12/2024

8/11/2024

8/10/2024

8/10/2024

8/08/2024

8/06/2024

8/06/2024

8/06/2024



8/05/2024

8/04/2024

8/04/2024

8/04/2024

8/03/2024

8/02/2024

8/02/2024

8/02/2024

8/02/2024

8/02/2024

8/02/2024

8/01/2024

8/01/2024

8/01/2024

8/01/2024

7/31/2024

SpotMe Tips

GOODRX GOLD HTTPSWWW.GOODCAUS

Direct Debit: Your Public Radi, Donat... Direct Debit
YOUR PUBLIC RADI, DONATIONS

Capital One Purchase
CAPITAL ONE 866-9286128 NYUS

ShopRite Purchase
SHOPRITE OF TIMONIUM S1LUTHERVILLETMMDUS

Md Public Tv Purchase
MD PUBLIC TV 410-5814097 MDUS

Actblue* Democratic.Ac Purchase
ACTBLUE* DEMOCRATIC.AC HTTPSSECURE.AMAUS

Brettlegg78 Purchase
PAYPAL *BRETTLEGG78 VISA DIRECT CAUS

Google Purchase
GOOGLE *MYFITNESSPAL G.CO/HELPPAY#CAUS

Aldi Purchase
ALDI 71142 TIMONIUM MDUS

Royal Farms Purchase
ROYAL FARMS #77 EDGEWOOD MDUS

CashnetUSA Purchase
CASHNET USA 888-8019075 ILUS

Direct Debit: Weta Tv & Fm, 7039982724, Direct Debit
WETA TV & FM, 7039982724,

America Media Purchase
AMERICA MEDIA HTTPSWWW.AMERNYUS

Google Purchase
GOOGLE *YOUTUBEPREMIUM G.CO/HELPPAY#CAUS

Netflix Purchase
NETFLIX US 2A LOS GATOS CAUS

Google Purchase
GOOGLE *GOOGLE ONE 855-836-3987 CAUS

Brettlegg78 Purchase

PAYPAL *BRETTLEGG78 VISA DIRECT CAUS

-$4.48
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-$5.00

-$25.30

-$11.20

-$5.00

-$3.00

-$51.75

-$21.19

-$40.09

-$3.17

-$100.00

-$5.00

-$6.99

-$14.83

-$16.42

-$2.11

-$257.55

-$5.00

-$25.30

-$11.20

-$5.00

-$3.00

-$51.75

-$21.19

-$40.09

-$3.17

-$100.00

-$5.00

-$6.99

-$14.83

-$16.42

-$2.11

-$257.55

8/05/2024

8/06/2024

8/05/2024

8/05/2024

8/04/2024

8/03/2024

8/04/2024

8/03/2024

8/03/2024

8/04/2024

8/02/2024

8/02/2024

8/02/2024

8/02/2024

8/03/2024

8/01/2024



Error Resolution Procedures

In case of errors or questions about your electronic transactions, call 1-844-244-6363, write to Chime Member Services, P.O. Box
417, San Francisco, CA 94104-0417, as soon as you can, if you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more
information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent the

FIRST statement on which the problem or error appeared.

(1) Tell us your name and account number (if any).

(2) Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or why

you need more information.

(3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we will
credit your account for the amount you think is in error, so that you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us to

complete our investigation.
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