

Michael Bowman 52 E Timonium Rd Luthvle Timon, MD 21093

Checking Account Statement

Account number

169137369404

Statement period

August 2024 (August 01, 2024 - August 31, 2024)

Summary

Beginning balance on August 01, 2024	\$1,021.73
Deposits	\$2,213.58
ATM Withdrawals	-\$100.00
Purchases	-\$2,310.43
Adjustments	\$0.00
Transfers	\$0.00
Round Up Transfers	\$0.00
Fees	\$0.00
SpotMe Tips	-\$3.00
Ending balance on August 31, 2024	\$821.88

Transactions

TRANSACTION DATE	DESCRIPTION	ТҮРЕ	AMOUNT	NET AMOUNT	SETTLEMENT DATE
8/30/2024	Visa Money Transfer - Bowman Michael VISA MONEY TRANSFER - BOWMAN MICHAEL - OTHER DEBIT	Deposit	\$117.90	\$117.90	8/30/2024
8/30/2024	Bowman Michael PAYPAL *BOWMAN MICHAEL VISA DIRECT CAUS	Purchase	-\$120.00	-\$120.00	8/31/2024
8/30/2024	SpotMe Tip	Tip	-\$3.00	-\$3.00	8/30/2024
8/29/2024	ShopRite	Purchase	-\$9.35	-\$9.35	8/30/2024

SHOPRITE OF TIMONIUM S1LUTHERVILLETMMDUS

	SHOPRITE OF TIMONIUM S1LUTHERVILLETMMDUS				
8/29/2024	CashnetUSA CASHNET USA 888-8019075 ILUS	Purchase	-\$21.39	-\$21.39	8/31/2024
8/28/2024	Bowman Michael PAYPAL *BOWMAN MICHAEL VISA DIRECT CAUS	Purchase	-\$994.48	-\$994.48	8/29/2024
8/28/2024	Bowman Michael PAYPAL *BOWMAN MICHAEL VISA DIRECT CAUS	Purchase	-\$25.00	-\$25.00	8/29/2024
8/28/2024	Aldi ALDI 71142 TIMONIUM MDUS	Purchase	-\$37.73	-\$37.73	8/29/2024
8/28/2024	Hair Cuttery HAIR CUTTERY 3871 TIMONIUM MDUS	Purchase	-\$33.60	-\$33.60	8/29/2024
8/28/2024	Fidelity investm FIDELITY INVESTM	Deposit	\$84.68	\$84.68	8/28/2024
8/28/2024	ATM Withdrawal 100 W PADONIA RD TIMONIUM MDUS	ATM Withdrawal	-\$100.00	-\$100.00	8/29/2024
8/28/2024	Ssa treas 310 SSA TREAS 310	Deposit	\$2,011.00	\$2,011.00	8/28/2024
8/17/2024	Aldi ALDI 71192 COCKEYSVILLE MDUS	Purchase	-\$15.41	-\$15.41	8/18/2024
8/17/2024	Google GOOGLE *FLEXTECH INC 855-836-3987 CAUS	Purchase	-\$7.41	-\$7.41	8/19/2024
8/16/2024	Yahoo *Plus Support YAHOO *PLUSSUPPORT 800-361-5610 VAUS	Purchase	-\$5.29	-\$5.29	8/17/2024
8/14/2024	ShopRite SHOPRITE OF TIMONIUM SILUTHERVILLETMMDUS	Purchase	-\$4.14	-\$4.14	8/15/2024
8/14/2024	Aldi ALDI 71192 COCKEYSVILLE MDUS	Purchase	-\$7.35	-\$7.35	8/15/2024
8/14/2024	Actblue* Kamala.Harris ACTBLUE* KAMALA.HARRIS HTTPSSECURE.AMAUS	Purchase	-\$4.00	-\$4.00	8/14/2024
8/11/2024	Yahoo *Mail Plus YAHOO *MAIL PLUS 866-562-7228 CAUS	Purchase	-\$5.00	-\$5.00	8/12/2024
8/10/2024	Amazon AMAZON PRIME*RM0FN1Q52 AMZN.COM/BILLWAUS	Purchase	-\$15.89	-\$15.89	8/12/2024
8/10/2024	Proton PROTON GENEVA CH	Purchase	-\$4.99	-\$4.99	8/11/2024
8/09/2024	Aldi ALDI 71192 COCKEYSVILLE MDUS	Purchase	-\$8.97	-\$8.97	8/10/2024
8/09/2024	Giant GIANT 0128 LUTHERVILLE MDUS	Purchase	-\$250.99	-\$250.99	8/10/2024
8/06/2024	Samsclub SAMSCLUB #6239 TIMONIUM MDUS	Purchase	-\$5.28	-\$5.28	8/08/2024
8/05/2024	ShopRite SHOPRITE OF TIMONIUM S1LUTHERVILLETMMDUS	Purchase	-\$14.17	-\$14.17	8/06/2024
8/05/2024	Aci*Lendmark Financial ACI*LENDMARK FINANCIAL 866-413-8340 GAUS	Purchase	-\$141.40	-\$141.40	8/06/2024
8/05/2024	Goodrx Gold	Purchase	-\$9.99	-\$9.99	8/06/2024

		GOODRX GOLD HTTPSWWW.GOODCAUS				
8/05/2	2024	Direct Debit: Your Public Radi, Donat YOUR PUBLIC RADI, DONATIONS	Direct Debit	-\$5.00	-\$5.00	8/05/2024
8/04/2	2024	Capital One CAPITAL ONE 866-9286128 NYUS	Purchase	-\$25.30	-\$25.30	8/06/2024
8/04/2	2024	ShopRite SHOPRITE OF TIMONIUM S1LUTHERVILLETMMDUS	Purchase	-\$11.20	-\$11.20	8/05/2024
8/04/2	2024	Md Public Tv MD PUBLIC TV 410-5814097 MDUS	Purchase	-\$5.00	-\$5.00	8/05/2024
8/03/2	2024	Actblue* Democratic.Ac ACTBLUE* DEMOCRATIC.AC HTTPSSECURE.AMAUS	Purchase	-\$3.00	-\$3.00	8/04/2024
8/02/2	2024	Brettlegg78 PAYPAL *BRETTLEGG78 VISA DIRECT CAUS	Purchase	-\$51.75	-\$51.75	8/03/2024
8/02/2	2024	Google GOOGLE *MYFITNESSPAL G.CO/HELPPAY#CAUS	Purchase	-\$21.19	-\$21.19	8/04/2024
8/02/2	2024	Aldi ALDI 71142 TIMONIUM MDUS	Purchase	-\$40.09	-\$40.09	8/03/2024
8/02/2	2024	Royal Farms ROYAL FARMS #77 EDGEWOOD MDUS	Purchase	-\$3.17	-\$3.17	8/03/2024
8/02/2	2024	CashnetUSA CASHNET USA 888-8019075 ILUS	Purchase	-\$100.00	-\$100.00	8/04/2024
8/02/2	2024	Direct Debit: Weta Tv & Fm, 7039982724, WETA TV & FM, 7039982724,	Direct Debit	-\$5.00	-\$5.00	8/02/2024
8/01/2	2024	America Media AMERICA MEDIA HTTPSWWW.AMERNYUS	Purchase	-\$6.99	-\$6.99	8/02/2024
8/01/2	2024	Google GOOGLE *YOUTUBEPREMIUM G.CO/HELPPAY#CAUS	Purchase	-\$14.83	-\$14.83	8/02/2024
8/01/2	2024	Netflix NETFLIX US 2A LOS GATOS CAUS	Purchase	-\$16.42	-\$16.42	8/02/2024
8/01/2	2024	Google GOOGLE *GOOGLE ONE 855-836-3987 CAUS	Purchase	-\$2.11	-\$2.11	8/03/2024
7/31/2	2024	Brettlegg78	Purchase	-\$257.55	-\$257.55	8/01/2024

Yearly Summary

SpotMe Tips -\$4.48

PAYPAL *BRETTLEGG78 VISA DIRECT CAUS

Error Resolution Procedures

In case of errors or questions about your electronic transactions, call 1-844-244-6363, write to Chime Member Services, P.O. Box 417, San Francisco, CA 94104-0417, as soon as you can, if you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent the FIRST statement on which the problem or error appeared.

- (1) Tell us your name and account number (if any).
- (2) Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or why you need more information.
- (3) Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error, so that you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation.